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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WOGA XBL 189.950 46.375 48.350 47.850 47.375
23 2 1

333 Kenzie Kovar 9.350 9.600 9.400
330 Makena Wise 9.300 9.700 9.600
329 Amor Lacey 9.300 9.625
325 Erica Ruiz 9.275 9.550
332 Farrah Longoria 9.150 9.800 9.675
324 Kayla Hagenah 9.625 9.5509.675
323 Zoe Jacques 9.4009.500
335 Audrey Zhao 9.475
336 Isabella Phiffer 9.400

2 TEGA XBL 189.925 46.750 48.750 46.975 47.450
11 1 2

392 Haley Smith 9.475 9.7009.525
274 Nariah Autry 9.475 9.775 9.400
269 Kyndal Williams 9.300 9.500
281 Aliana Vaquera 9.250 9.300
276 Cadence Burch 9.250 9.650
280 Kinley Stevens 9.825 9.450
273 Mackenzie West 9.800 9.4009.450
272 Karisma Ramos 9.700
275 Kelcie Beevers 9.400
278 Anna Carothers 9.300

3 Zenith XBL 185.650 46.500 46.825 45.225 47.100
32 3 3

572 Caitlyn Miller 9.550 9.475 9.6009.000
569 Sophia Sakelson 9.350 9.4509.125
571 Cassidy Ledezma 9.300 9.300 9.300
565 G'Niya Davis 9.150 9.425 9.4009.150
562 Rhea Slaughter 9.150 9.300
564 Hailey Thompson 9.325
570 Shannon Martin 9.100
567 Allison Herrmann 9.3508.850
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